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CAT I
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ACFT CAT
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Rate of Descent
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MDA/H 
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15.0 DME IBSH

MISSED APPROACH

6000 FT BSH

VOR/DME RDL183 BSH,

8000 FT 

BSH VOR/DME 

Climb to  via 

then 

climbing left turn to 

direct and hold.

ILS TCH 56

 

IAF/FAF GP INOP

(3124)

7000

5.0 DME IBSH

LAKTI

Procede Turn within

10 NM of LAKTI

MAPT
0.6 DME

IBSH

THR ELEV 3887/ TDZE 3876

 THR RWY 18   NM to/from

IAF/FAF GP INOP

(3124)

7000

5.0 DME IBSH

LAKTI

Procede Turn within

10 NM of LAKTI

MAPT
0.6 DME

IBSH

TRANSITION LEVEL FL 150TRANSITION LEVEL FL 150
TRANSITION ALT 13000TRANSITION ALT 13000
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